SOLVEYOF MOYULD ASS	III 18006409 Ugd3 Special Lastruction:
From (Person): Andrew Lim of	JII Date/Time: 6/4/18@ 3:16pm
Estimated Cost	Bill to:
	2542 F Insured: SHD 3575Y
of 1 kaki Bk+ Ave 6 # 05	Auto Sarvices Tel 8285 7623
Policy No: MCOMOOIS	Claim No: MCT180 40119
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 5/4/18
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS CWP)  Date/Time 4:11pm 0 6/4/18 Person Co	ntacted: Ah Hock Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( ) Es	fimate
SDZ 2542E - NAI	MSG 18006329/13 D.O.A. S/4/16
SHD 3575Y- NAI	

(09/11/13) Wef  ASS. REC. BY: MOVELS  REF:	1.11		22.0
, ,	ASSIGNMENT		
From: Date:		Y26Yr Regn.	7,09
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / V		- /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV			Mover /
To inspect Vehicle No: 502 254	2 G Make: Was to	7 ,	1270
at Workshop m/s Ye ~ hole	Colour Gray	h, + c.	/
of 72 40(C		5	d/Std/NI/NA '
Insured:	Sp.Reading 20 217	1/Radio: Insure	d/Std/NI/NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:	- / //2 1/	0
Claims No.	C/No: GE	8/104	6/
Sum insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor /		/
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Le		
Make of Veh:	7/		
	Modi: Nil /S/RDn / STD A/R	tim or	
(Policy Condition)		95-/55-	215 B)
IM	R:		io-d. Historiae
repair at the time of inspection.	O/S DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS /		
. 1	TOYO / YOKO or	FALKE	1
Bal, or Market Value:	<u>Front</u>	Rear	/
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal.	6 mm
Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 / mm	L/Bal.	6 mm
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 5-18/18	D.O.H. 10	14/18
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	_ /	-110
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear /	O/S / N/S / U/C / Roo	ftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN		15 Body.	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame /	Body Structy e affected	due to collision.
1 1746661			
1148 Confirmed 2/5 667)	2200 WIG A	1 hocle	
RECEIVED 1 3 APR 2	018		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:		
1) (3) 4 1/1/134 : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trlp:	Survey Fee:	
Data/Time, File Return to?	44-74-00	Transportation:	250
2) Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$	)8 × RS,SI	10
	: Interview (\$	) Photos	
Report Format : WER - 1P	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others	
Lump Sum / I,B.1: (\$ 2900 )	: Weekend (\$		
		TOTAL	244
		11000000	-64.3.7



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
NDIA INTERNATIO	NAL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CS/III18006409	9/Uqd3		
64 CECIL STREET #05-02 IOB BUILDIN	NG SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 06-04-2018 Code: III2			
	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
Insured Veh.	SHD 3575Y	Veh. Inspected	SDZ 2542E		
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From	ANDREW LIM	Assign Date	06/04/2018		
2.	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
Make & Mode	ı	c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer	(*)	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.	Cor	nditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyr			mm		
L/H Front Tyr	e		mm		
R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.	Descr	ription of Damages			
5.	Ger	neral Information			
Accident Date		Inspection Date			
Survey held a	pine September and September 2004 to				
AND	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY SINAGPORE 417883				
5a.		Remarks			
B) THE REPAIR THE REPAIRER	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEH	ITED AT THE TIME OF INSPE E ESTIMATE.			

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Friday, 6 April 2018 3:16 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: Scan Image

Attachments:

1489\_001.pdf

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 6 April 2018 3:06 PM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'jactan@visionlawllc.com' <jactan@visionlawllc.com>; yhlee@outlook.sg; Manivel Priyadarshini

<manivel@iii.com.sg>
Subject: FW: Scan Image

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SDZ2542E and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Priya.

\*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

### ANDREW LIM

Motor Claims Dept.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 227

S&P 'A-' (stable) rated Company

From: ct-admin@visionlawllc.com [mailto:ct-admin@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, 6 April, 2018 2:11 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>; yhlee@outlook.sg

Subject: Scan Image

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim,

which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

## DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

# ISION LAW 1

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY AUDREY WONG SU-HSIEN PAUL YAP TAI SAN ANJALLI D/O MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM ONG BOCK KEE ANG KIM NOI DIANE RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY TAY HAO RAN JANICE HAN JIA LIN TAN YING XIAN SELWYN

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H ✓ HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490

YHEAD OFFICE

: (65) 65342811 (Hunting) (65) 65356802 (General) (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail: jactan@visionlawllc.com

BRANCH

after completion of pre-repair

TEL: 65 63580703 FAX: 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

# WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.Ins.Y54.SDZ2542E.18 (sj)

Your Ref:

SHD 3575 Y

06 April 2018

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

BY FAX: 6225-7743

64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

motorclaim@iii.com.sq

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ 2542 E & SHD 3575 Y ON 05 APRIL 2018 ALONG PIE TOWARDS BUKIT BATOK ROAD AT ABOUT 1115 HOURS

We refer to your letter dated 06 April 2018 informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert for this

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue:

Yew Hok Auto Services

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

#02-11 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Contact Person:

Ah Hock Tel: 8285-7623

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

(F)

ANJALLI M (HEAD OFFICE) Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

FOR SURVEYOR Please initial here

inspection. Thank you.

Date & Time of Inspection :

cc: SDZ 2542 E - By Email; yhlee@outlook.sq

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its

# SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

**New Cars** 

**Msed Cars** 

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



# **SELL YOUR CAR BY BIDDING** HIGHEST SELLING PRICE GUARANTEED! OR GET \$100 CASH!

(\*\*)UOTZ

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! 5 Years Coe Renewal Honda Stream 1.8A RSZ



\$2800 Downpayment Monthly From \$738 Onwards, Lowest 3.68%P.AØGV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd

Lake View Credit Pte Ltd > Low prices guaranteed Specialist in Japanese cars > Easy loan approval > All terms are negotiable

Browse by Category 100

Ways of Selling

\* Back (12) Next >

Sort by Date Posted 

20 results/page

Advanced Search & Submit (

25 vehicles

Post an Ad

Honda Fit

Model

House Or Bank Loan. View It In Person And You Might Be...

Price

Reg Date Eng Cap

Mileage Any

Available

Search Selection

Honda Fit

Advertiser Login

Any \$16,800

\$8,150 /ут

18-Jun-2009

1,339 cc

138,000 km Very Low Mileage Done Despite Its Age! Previous Owner Only Drive During Weekend. Very Well Maintained For Both Interior And Exterior! Flexible In

Hatchback

Available



Benefit Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd

Honda Fit 1.3A G

Posted: 09-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G

\$16,800

\$9,900 /yr

20-Mar-2009

1,339 oc

117,286 km

Hatchback 2 Owner Only, Mileage Done At 13000Km Yearly, Leather Seats, Silver In Colour, DVD Player, Service Regularly, Tip Top Condition, Good For Short Term Drive Or Renew New COE, Easy In House Financing Avai...

Posted: 09-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G

\$17,988

\$8.620 /vr

20-Jul-2009

1,339 cc

170,000 km Hatchback

Available SECURIOR S

Responsive, Well Maintained, Low Maintenance, Low Fuel Consumption. High Loan And Trade In Available. Call Us Now For Test Drive.

Posted: 07-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G (OPC)

\$10.988

\$14,390 /yr

08-Jan-2009

1.339 cc

Hatchback

57,000 km

Available

Can Renew Coe, Wait No More View Now.

Postect: 06-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Buying a pre-owned car, but Unsure of its Condition?

On The Move

Lifestyle

Get, STA Car Evaluation



Honda Fit 1.3A G

\$18,800

\$9,160 /yr

24-Jul-2009

1,339 cc

145,000 km

A STANDARDS

Hatchback Brand New Number Platel SLW Series! Brillant Silver Color! Easy To Maintain! Low Mileage Low Depreication! In Excellent Drive Away Condition! Very Well Maintained! Come And See Now Before Its Too Late...

Ka-Hup Vehicles Trading

Posted: 06-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G

\$22,800

\$9,300 /yr

10-Dec-2009

1,339 cc

Hatchback

Available

Extended Warranty Available! STA Evaluated Cars! High Trade-in! Sporty Hatchback, Well Taken Care By Previous Owner, View And Believe It! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With...

Dickson Automobile

Posted: 06-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda



Honda Fit 1.3A G

\$20,800

\$9,750 /yr

10-Sep-2009

1,339 cc

Available

ALTERNATION OF THE

Down Payment Of 20% With Monthly Installment From \$900. Regularly Serviced And Maintain, No Repair Needed, Contact Our Sales Team For More Vincar Pte Ltd

Posted: 05-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Handa, Fit, Used Honda



\$21.888

\$8,400 /yr

29-Dec-2009

1,339 cc

Hatchback

Available

Sporty Red In Black Honda Fit 1.3GF (A) Most Popular Honda Hatchback For Your Family And Daily Usage. Very Clean Interior And Own By Non-Smoker. Fuel Saving Yet Powerful Orive. 100% Accident Free. Not...

Posted: 04-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Honda Fit, Honda Fit, Honda, Fit, Used Honda

**Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle** 

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8496C
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SDZ2542E
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	10 Apr 2018
/ehicle Make:	HONDA
/ehicle Model:	FIT 1.3G A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	L13A4137263
Chassis No.:	GE61124867
Maximum Power Output:	73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$12,549.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Feb 2009
First Registration Date:	24 Feb 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$12,549.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Feb 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$6,274.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	23 Feb 2019
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$4,460.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$388.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$6,662.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Apr 2018

OK

MNA118045681 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY, DATE & TIME: 05/04/2018 17:48 SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte Abdul Wahab

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	CIDEN	IT ST	TATE	MENT

Date Of Report

05/04/2018 17:48

Date Of Accident

05/04/2018 11:15

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE TWDS BUKIT BATOK RD

Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

Name Of Registered Owner

SDZ2542E

SINGAPORE

Insured/Policyholder

WOO WAI MUN

NRIC No

S7608496C

Email Address

KELVYNWWM@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-96996376

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-96996376

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

FIT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

A 27664563 QMX

Cover Note Number

Driver

WOO WAI MUN

Name of Driver NRIC No

S7608496C

Date Of Birth

19/03/1976

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

28/12/2004

13 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

**Driving Experience** Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96996376

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-96996376

EMail Address

KELVYNWWM@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 19

Address

BLK 619A PUNGGOL DRIVE

#06-783

Postcode

821619

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING FROM PIE TWDS BUKIT BATOK RD ON THE EXTREME RIGHT TURNING LANE. WHILE MAKING A RIGHT TURN INTO BUKIT BATOK RD, VEH(B)BEARING REG NO SHD3575Y FROM MY LEFT LANE MAKE A RIGHT TURN ENCROACHED INTO MY LANE AND GRACED ONTO MY LEFT SIDE PORTION OF MY VEH.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD3575Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category

CHEW HOCK LAY

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S06813871

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

			H
A-5022543	DE LEFT		
			H
5- SHD3575	4		
			H
			Н
	CV CV		Ц
			H
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	S OF THE ACCIDENT	and the first of the second se	****
Pls refu	to the statem	ed.	
0			
ECI ARATION			
DECLARATION I'We declare the foregoing par	ticulars are true in every respect.	Λ	
	ticulars are true in every respect.	A. Ar lander	
	ticulars are true in every respect.  Driver's Signature	Plym 05 /04/18 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	2

PIE TWOS BUCIT BATION RD

SKETCH PLAN

YEW HOK AUTO SERVICES

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 41702 TEL: 6636 5355 FAX: 6636 5355 H/P: 8285 7623 Email: yhlee@outlook.sg Vehicle Made & Model: HONDA FIT Toke Vehicle No.: SDZ2542E Amount \$ QTY List Items: 841.60 2 Front door - LH Days / Cur 580.60 -Front door side mirror assy 1 89.90 X 1 Front door outer handle 10/ Let 841.60 door - LH 776.50 1 Rear door glass outer moulding P(-) 121.30 1 Rear 146.50X door glass run channel 1 Rear 89.90 X Rear door outer handle 1 ren 120.30 -1 door insulation Rear 17 465.00Q 1 Rear door glass regulator 89.60 ≪ 1 door checker Rear 111.20 X door hinges @ 55.60 11 2 Rear re 142.20 1 door w/strip Rear 1 891.60 💢 1 fender - LH Rear 680.50 sill panel - LH Side 5,211.80 -Sub-total 1,042.36 1706.2 Less 20% 4,169.44 **Total List** Special Nett Items: 120.00 X 1 set Front door black tape 11 120.00 Rs 1 set Rear door black tape **Total Special Nett** 

### **Labour Charges:**

To check electrical wiring	50.00 20
To respray painting & etc	1,200.00 fsv
Panel beating, cut, weld, remove & replacing above parts	02Y 00.008
Total La	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL \$

6,459.44

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third by wis over A on a "Without Prejudice" basis Page 1 of 1
- · No thecis odinate - s showed
- Suppliementary deprine this is the resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/III18006409/UQD3N2

18/04/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

TP

Claimant Vehicle No:

SDZ2542E 05/04/2018 Insured Vehicle No: SHD3575Y

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: MCT18040119

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

Price:

SDZ2542E

Make & Model:

Date of Loss:

HONDA FIT, 1.3 (A)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L13A4137263 GE61124867

202179 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

24/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2008) Grey

1339 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

**General Condition:** 

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

**CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/55R15

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 4,409.44 0.00	Adjuster's 1,444.96 0.00	2,964.48 0.00	Diff % 67.23
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,050.00 0.00	1,320.00 0.00	730.00 0.00	35.61
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	6,459.44	2,764.96 2,200.00	3,694.48	57.20
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,459.44	2,200.00	4,259.44	65.94

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/04/2018

Date Inspected:

10/04/2018 Inspected At:

Yew Hok Auto Services (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-11 Autobay

@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Apr 2018)

Parts: 144 HONDA FIT 1.3 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDZ2542E)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT DOOR-LH	Repair	841.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY	Damaged/Cut	580.60 FL	*580.60 FL
3	1		*FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Repair	89.90 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR-LH	Dented/Bent	841.60 FL	*776.80 FL
5	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	Necessary	121.30 FL	*86.30 FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL	Not Necessary	146.50 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	89.90 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR INSULATION	Necessary	120.30 FL	*120.30 FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR GLASS REGULATOR	Not Necessary	465.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR DOOR CHECKER	Not Necessary	89.60 FL	*-FL
11	2		*REAR DOOR HINGES	Not Necessary	111.20 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR DOOR W/STRIP	Necessary	142.20 FL	*142.20 FL
13	1		*REAR FENDER-LH	Repair	891.60 FL	*-FL
14	1		*SIDE SILL PANEL-LH	Repair	680.50 FL	*-FL
15	1		*SET FRONT DOOR BLACK TAPE	Not Necessary	120.00 FS	*- FS
16	1		*SET REAR DOOR BLACK TAPE	Necessary	120.00 FS	*80.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,451.80	1,786.20
			- List Item Discount on L Item		1,042.36	341.24
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,409.44	1,444.96

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO RESPRAY PAINTING & ETC	New	1,200.00	850.00
3	PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACING ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	450.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	2,050.00	1,320.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >